GRAND BRUNCH

Primo

(Add 3pc Jumbo Shrimp $12, Salmon $12, Chicken $10)

BLUEBERRY SPINACH INSALATA

Spinach, Blueberries, toasted sliced Almonds, Feta

Cheese, Mint, Maple Vinaigrette

CHIANTI CHOP INSALATA
Chopped Romaine, Kalmata Olives, Chopped
Egg, Tomatos, sliced Red Onion, Pepperoncini,

Italian Salami, Mozzarella, Italian Dressing

INSALATA BURRATA E FRAGOLA

Burrata, strawberries, arugula, fennel, sliced

almonds, shaved red onion, house vinaigrette

MACEDONIA DI FRUTTA

Seasonal Fruit

Frittatas

$14.99

$15.99

$16.00

$10.00

(Served with House Salad)

ITALIAN SAUSAGE

Onions, Mushrooms, Mozzarella

SHORT RIB
Pesto , Topped With Herb Ricotta

VEGETARIAN
Roasted Peppers, Spinach, Feta Cheese

Paninis

$13.75

$16.50

$12.50

(Served with House Salad or Fries)

CHICKEN PANINI

Grilled Chicken, Arugula Pesto, Tomato, Mozzarella

CAPRESE PANINI

Fresh Mozzarella, Marinated Tomato, Fresh

Basil, Balsamic Reduction Glaze

ITALIAN MEATS PANINI
Chef Choice Italian Meats, Red Onion,

Tomatoes, Mozzarella, Pesto

$13.99

$11.99

$12.99

Entrees

BURRATA AVOCADO TOAST

Avocado mousse , Red onions, Cucumber,
Tomato, House vinaigrette , Greens, Toasted
Pine Nuts

FRESH CRAB MEAT SALAD
AVOCADO TOAST

Sliced Avocado, Crab Salad, Arugula, Lemon
Zest, Fried Egg

CHIANTI BREAKFAST
Choice of Bacon or Sausage, or STEAK $23.99

Two Eggs, Potatoes tossed in Pesto, Toast

EGGS BENEDICT

Toasted Ciabatta, Arugula Pesto, Fried Mozzarella,

Marinated Tomato, Hollandaise (Served with house

salad) Add Prosciutto $4

LEMON RICOTTA PANCAKES
Toasted Pine Nuts, Lemon Mint whipped

Cream, Powder Sugar, Blueberries

MARGHERITA FLATBREAD

Fresh Mozzarella, Pomodoro, Basil, Olive Oil

SMOKED SALMON FLATBREAD
Dill Cream Cheese, Smoked Salmon, Red

Onions, Fried Capers, Arugula

BACON SAUSAGE FLATBREAD

Garlic, Bacon, Sausage, Mozzarella, Spicey

Maple Sauce, Chives

PESTO PARPADELLE
Pesto, Poached Egg, Roasted Pine Nuts

Sides

$16.00

$18.75

$16.99

$14.99

$14.00

$14.99

$18.99

$16.99

$17.99

BACON
SAUSAGE
POTATOES
FRIES

$4.00
$4.00
$6.00
$6.00




BRUNCH

Specialty Brunch Cocktails COCKTAILS

MIMOSA CLASSICA 9

Variety of Juice Flavors or Classic Orange

Juice Bottomless Mimosas 20
(2 Hour Limit)

PEACH BELLINI 9
ORANGE

CRANBERRY VANILLA MIMOSA 12 GRAPEFRUIT

Vanilla Vodka, Prosecco, Cranberry PINEAPPLE

Juice,Fresh Cranberries, Mint
POMEGRANATE

CHERRY VANILLA MIMOSA 12

Vanilla Vodka, Prosecco, Splash of Cherry

Juice Giant Topless Mimosa 35
(Sharable)

STRAWBERRY SPLASH MIMOSA 12

Strawberry Vodka, Prosecco, Splash of Orange Juice, Prosecco, Topped With An

Strawberry Juice Assortment of Fresh & Dried Fruit.
A Mimosa Lovers Dream!

RASPBERRY RUSH MIMOSA 12

Prosecco, Chambord Raspberry Liqueur,

Dried Fruit Garnish

CHIANTI BLOODY MARY 10

Original or Spicy- Vodka, Tomato Juice,

Worcestershire Sauce, Lemon, Spices.

LAVAZZA ESPRESSO MARTINI 14

Vanilla Vodka, Kahlua, Lavazza Espresso,
Splash of Half & Half, Coffee Bean Garnish
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ITALIAN COCKTAILS



