GRAND BRUNCH

(Add 3pc Jumbo Shrimp \$12, Salmon \$12, Chicken	\$10)	BURRATA AVOCADO TOAST	\$16.00
BLUEBERRY SPINACH INSALATA Spinach, Blueberries, toasted sliced Almonds, Feta Cheese, Mint, Maple Vinaigrette	\$14.99	Avocado mousse , Red onions, Cucumber, Tomato, House vinaigrette , Greens, Toasted Pine Nuts	,10.00
CHIANTI CHOP INSALATA Chopped Romaine, Kalmata Olives, Chopped Egg, Tomatos, sliced Red Onion, Pepperoncini,	\$15.99	FRESH CRAB MEAT SALAD AVOCADO TOAST Sliced Avocado, Crab Salad, Arugula, Lemon	\$18.75
Italian Salami, Mozzarella, Italian Dressing INSALATA BURRATA E FRAGOLA Burrata, strawberries, arugula, fennel, sliced almonds, shaved red onion, house vinaigrette	\$16.00	Zest, Fried Egg CHIANTI BREAKFAST Choice of Bacon or Sausage, or STEAK \$23.99 Two Eggs, Potatoes tossed in Pesto, Toast	\$16.99
MACEDONIA DI FRUTTA Seasonal Fruit	\$10.00	EGGS BENEDICT Toasted Ciabatta, Arugula Pesto, Fried Mozzarella, Marinated Tomato, Hollandaise (Served with house salad) Add Prosciutto \$4	\$14.99
Frittatas		LEMON RICOTTA PANCAKES	\$14.00
(Served with House Salad) ITALIAN SAUSAGE	\$13.75	Toasted Pine Nuts, Lemon Mint whipped Cream, Powder Sugar, Blueberries	Ÿ 14 .00
Onions, Mushrooms, Mozzarella SHORT RIB	\$16.50	MARGHERITA FLATBREAD Fresh Mozzarella, Pomodoro, Basil, Olive Oil	\$14.99
Pesto , Topped With Herb Ricotta VEGETARIAN	\$12.50	SMOKED SALMON FLATBREAD Dill Cream Cheese, Smoked Salmon, Red	\$18.99
Roasted Peppers, Spinach, Feta Cheese Paninis		Onions, Fried Capers, Arugula BACON SAUSAGE FLATBREAD Garlic, Bacon, Sausage, Mozzarella, Spicey Maple Sauce, Chives	\$16.99
(Served with House Salad or Fries) CHICKEN PANINI Grilled Chicken, Arugula Pesto, Tomato, Mozzarella	\$13.99	PESTO PARPADELLE Pesto, Poached Egg, Roasted Pine Nuts	\$17.99
CAPRESE PANINI Fresh Mozzarella, Marinated Tomato, Fresh	\$11.99	Sides	
Basil, Balsamic Reduction Glaze		BACON	\$4.00
ITALIAN MEATS PANINI	\$12.99	SAUSAGE	\$4.00
Chef Choice Italian Meats, Red Onion, Tomatoes, Mozzarella, Pesto		POTATOES	\$6.00
		FRIES	\$6.00

BRUNCH COCKTAILS

Specialty Brunch Cocktails

MIMOSA CLASSICA 9 Variety of Juice Flavors or Classic Orange Juice **PEACH BELLINI** 9 CRANBERRY VANILLA MIMOSA 12 Vanilla Vodka, Prosecco, Cranberry Juice, Fresh Cranberries, Mint **CHERRY VANILLA MIMOSA** 12 Vanilla Vodka, Prosecco, Splash of Cherry Juice STRAWBERRY SPLASH MIMOSA 12 Strawberry Vodka, Prosecco, Splash of Strawberry Juice RASPBERRY RUSH MIMOSA 12 Prosecco, Chambord Raspberry Liqueur, Dried Fruit Garnish CHIANTI BLOODY MARY 10 Original or Spicy- Vodka, Tomato Juice, Worcestershire Sauce, Lemon, Spices.

14

LAVAZZA ESPRESSO MARTINI

Vanilla Vodka, Kahlua, Lavazza Espresso, Splash of Half & Half, Coffee Bean Garnish

Bottomless Mimosas (2 Hour Limit)		
ORANGE	_	
GRAPEFRUIT		
PINEAPPLE		
POMEGRANATE		
Giant Topless Mimosa (Sharable)	35	
Orange Juice, Prosecco, Topped With An	_	
Assortment of Fresh & Dried Fruit.		
A Mimosa Lovers Dream!		

